106
P
h
o
n
e
 8
0

10-34 1/cs., 3.18 (7.0)/cs. 1 each 26358
12-28 1/cs., 4.54 (10.0)/cs. 1 each 26359
Ordering Information for K&B Split Sleeves
Product number Packaging Minimum order UPC
kg (lbs.) 054007-
2DS-24 1/cs., .45 (1.0)/cs. 1 each 26498
3DS-24 1/cs., .45 (1.0)/cs. 1 each 26499
4DS-24 1/cs., 1.36 (3.0)/cs 1 each 26500
5DS-26 1/cs., 1.36 (3.0)/cs. 1 each 26836
6DS-26 1/cs., 1.81 (4.0)/cs. 1 each 26840
7DS-26 1/cs., 2.27 (5.0)/cs. 1 each 26844
8DS-26 1/cs., 3.18 (7.0)/cs. 1 each 26501
9DS-26 1/cs., 3.63 (8.0)/cs. 1 each 26502
10DS-26 1/cs., 3.63 (8.0)/cs. 1 each 26503
10DS-34 1/cs., 3.63 (8.0)/cs. 1 each 26574
12SS-28 1/cs., 4.99 (11.0)/cs. 1 each 26693
Ordering Information for K&B Multiple Caps
Product number Packaging Minimum order UPC
kg (lbs.) 054007-
C4-175-2 1/cs., .34 (.75)/cs 1 each 26420
C5-100-6 1/cs., 0.68 (1.5)/cs. 1 each 26402
C5-130-6 1/cs., 0.68 (1.5)/cs. 1 each 26403
C5-175-2 1/cs., 0.45 (1.0)/cs. 1 each 26404
C6-100-9 1/cs., 0.79 (1.75)/cs. 1 each 26405
C6-100-10 1/cs., 0.79 (1.75)/cs. 1 each 26690
C6-130-9 1/cs., 0.9 (2.0)/cs. 1 each 26406
C6-175-3 1/cs., 1.1 (2.5)/cs. 1 each 26407
C7-100-15 1/cs., 1.2 (2.75)/cs. 1 each 26408
C7-175-5 1/cs., 1.1 (2.5)/cs. 1 each 26409
C8-100-24 1/cs., 1.7 (3.75)/cs. 1 each 26410
C8-130-18 1/cs., 1.6 (3.5)/cs. 1 each 26411